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Page 1 of 1

@
0670-454-556 10/23/2G12 $217.79
Monthly Energy Usage This Year Last Year
MR JOSEPH J CAPOL - y g A :
‘W25088495 CENTER RD
MUKWONAGO WI 53149
SB8LDG
A
Billing Summary

Previous Balance 09/04/12............................ $207.38
No Payment Through 10/03/12........c.o..ee v $.00 0
Late Payment Charge 10/03/12............o...cce. $1.76 Electric Charges
Balaice As OF 10/03/1Z... e $208.14 - S
CurrentEnergy Charges 10/03/12 weeeee. $8.65 Charges/iDay [Avg Temp

Total Amount Due $21? 79

Usage/Day

.00 $.00 56F

Electric Service for 08/30/12 to 10/01/12 (32 Days) - 314 Heating Degree Days /92 Cooling Degree Days

Electricity Used

Meter Number .. vveneas .. NZ309730
Actual Reading on 10."01 I‘12 crerenneen 1183
Actual Reading on 08/30/12........cccocceennene. 1153

Toftal Electricity Used 0 kWh
Next Scheduled Meter Reading Date ... 10/31/12

Current Electricity Charges
Residential Electric Service - RG1 32 Days

Facilities {32 days X $.250000/08YS)....ccvrurerveeremesesnssarsrcseemeremeemesemsomensoeerecroaence $8.00
State Low-Income Assistance Fee.......ccco...... 524

‘ Suotoial Eiectrtcﬂy Charges $8 24
Sales Tax ($8.00 x5.10%) ..c.covevnee. Cvreearer savmseseresaerereasetent et es e ettt esamt e ereneen $.41

Total Electricity Charges $8.65

Messages

O *MPORTANT NOTICE** Your account is past due. To stay connected, payment in full must be received in our office by the due
date. If you cannot make your payment in full, please call 1-800-842-4565 to make payment and payment arrangements.

O Credit Bureau Information We have nofified the credit bureau of the past due balance on your account. To prevent further negative
reporting, paymeiit in full must be received in our office by the due date.

O Important Information  This manth one of your meter(s) registered zero energy usage. If you feel this is incorrect, please call us.
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nmw COMPANY

4328 Hwy 62 East Flippin, AR 72634
800-FOR-LAND* (870) 453-2217
www.ozarksrealty.com

Thank you for your interest in purchasing real estate
in the beautiful Ozarks. Enclosed you will find our
recent real estate brochure. If you would like more
information, just give us a call and give us more
detailed information on what you are looking for, or
log on to our website at www.ozarksrealty.com.

Sincerely,

Christopher Wade Jr.

Christopher Wade Jr.

Principal Broker/Owner
4328 Highways 62 East

Flippin, AR 72634
chriswadejr@ozarksrealty.com
(870) 404-1813 cell

(870) 453-2217 office

(870) 453-8885 fax
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MR JOSEPH J CAPOL
W25088495 CENTER RD

MUKWONAGO Wi 53149
SBLDG

Billing Summary

Page 1 of 1

0670-454-556 10/23/2012 $217.79

Monthly Energy Usage This Year [ ] LastYear
' 2

Previous Balance 09/04/M2........coccovvreernn.n. $207.38

No Payment Through 10/03/12. ... $.00 0

Late Payment Charge 10/03/12............cccuvennen. $1.76 Electric Charges
Balance AS OF 1003112 e $203.14 - (F/eav)
Current Energy Charges 10/03M2.... ... $8.65

Total Amount Due $217.79

Electric Service for 08/30/12 to 10/01/12 (32 Days) - 314 Heating Degree Days /92 Cooling Degree Days

Electricity Used

Meter NUMDET .....cooeee e eennnn. NZ309T7 30
Actual Reading on 10/01/12.......ccovrcveeee. 1153
Actual Reading on 08/30/12.......ccceceverrneee 11563

Total Electricity Used 0 KWh
Next Scheduled Meter Reading Date....10/31/12

Current Electricity Charges
Residential Electric Service - RG1 32 Days

Facilities (32 days x $.250000/daYs).......c.cceveeeeimmrereereneeenrene $8.00
State Low-INcome ASSISIENCe FRE.........oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerctvnese e eee e D28

Sublotal Electricity Charges $8.24
Sales Tax ($8.00 X 5.10%) «...oo.vccveeeeeereeeeeevcenronn, e 3.4

"Total Electricity Charges $8.65

Messages

O **MPORTANT NOTICE™* Your account is past due. To stay connected, payment in full must be received in our office by the due
date. If you cannot make your payment in full, please call 1-800-842-4565 to make payment and payment arrangements.

O Credit Bureau Information We have notified the credit bureau of the past due balance on your account. Te prevent further negative
reporting, paymenit in full must be received in our office by the due date.

O Important Information This month one of your meter(s) registered zero energy usage. If you feel this is incorrect, please call us.

Contact Us Anytime Customer Service: 1-300-24;_:_5}9137 . Web Site: ww
: Electric Emergency: 1-800-662-4797 ‘ SE
Piease detach bottom portion and reiurn with your payment 1z.4% payable tn We Ehergies. Please maif p,,f

e-¢Nnergies.com

w7 days prior to clue date.
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REALTY COMPANY
4328 Hwy 62 East Flippin, AR 72634
800-FOR-LAND* (870) 453-2217
www.ozarksrealty.com

Thank you for your interest in purchasing real estate
in the beautiful Ozarks. Enclosed you will find our
recent real estate brochure. If you would like more
information, just give us a call and give us more
detailed information on what you are looking for, or
log on to our website at www.ozarksrealty.com.

Sincerely,

Christopher Wade Jr.

Christopher Wade Jr.

Principal Broker/Owner

4328 Highways 62 East
Flippin, AR 72634
chriswadejr@ozarksrealty.com
(870) 404-1813 cell

(870) 453-2217 office

(870) 453-8885 fax
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Milwaukee, Wisconsin

To file a claim against the City a claimant must comply with
Section 893.80(1),Wis. Stats., a copy of which is printed at
the bottom of this instruction sheet. Generally the statute
requires the claimant to submit to the City Clerk:

1. A document stating the circumstances of the claim
which must be signed by the claimant, or his/her agent
or aftomey. This document should be filed within 120
days of the event.

A document stating the address of the claimant and a
statement of the relief sought. If money damages are
sought, a specific sum must be stated.

(The abové infarmation may be combined in a single document.)

The following information should also be submitted to allow

the City to promptly act on your claim:

1.  Proofofthe amount of the claim by means of either
itemized receipts or two itemized cstimates.

2. A phone number where the claimant can be reached
during business hours as well as the claimant’s e-mail

address, if any.

'3, Asdetailed a description of the incident as possible,

including the date, time and place,

All information should be submitted to:

City Clerk

ATTN: CLAIMS

200 E, Welly 5t., Room 205
Milwaukee, WY 53202-3567

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Before you can file a lawsuit against the City of Milwaukee
for reimbursement, State law requires that you first follow the

claim procedureg established by the City Clerk.

Filing a claim against the City does not automatically
guarantee reimbursement from the City. However, the City
examines each claim on an individual basis in determining

if reimbursement ig legally required.

OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILING A CLAIM
AGAINST THE CITY OF MILWAUKEE

In order to obtain reimbursement for a claim against the
City, you must prove that the City or its employees acted

unlawfully or negligently. Vs

Only the City Atiorney or the Common Council and the
Mayor can authorize payment of a claim against the City.
Any other representations made by City employees are not
legally binding on the City.

893.80 Claims against governmental bodies or officers, agents or
employees; notice of injury; limitation of damages and suits. (1)
Except as provided in subs. (1g), (1m), (Ip) and (8), no action
may be brought or maintained against any voluateer fire company
organized under ch. 213, political corporation, governmental
subdivision or agency thereof nor against any officer, official, ’
agent or employee of the corporation, subdivision or agency for
acts done in their official capacity or in the course of their agency l
|
|
|

or employment upon 2 claim or cause of action unless:

(a) Within 120 days after the happening of the event giving rise to
the claim, written notice of the circumstances of the claim signed
by the party, agent or attorney is served on the volunteer fire
company, political corporation, governmental subdivision or
agency and on the officer, official, agent or employes under

s. 80L.11. Failure to give the requisite notice shal} not bar action
on the claim if the fire company, corporation, subdivision or
agency had actual notice of the claim and the claimant shows to
the satisfaction of the court that the delay or failure to give the
requisite notice has not been prejudicial to the defendant fire
company, corporation, subdivision or agency or to the defendant’
officer, official, agent or employee; and ’

{b) A claim containing the address of the claimant and an -

itemized statement of the relief sought is presented to the

appropriate clerk or person who perfoi-mé the duties of a clerk

or secretary for the defendant fire company, corporation,

subdivision or agency and the claim is disallowed. |



